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Surveyed + Drawn by
Howie Richey. TBRS @}m%J o0k

Updated 20T by Chuck Miller

PERFORMANCES ARE HELD AT KENNEDY THEATER (MAIN STAGE)
ON OPENING NIGHT AND EACH FRIDAY, SATURDAY, & SUNDAY
EVENING FROM 7:00 - MIDNIGHT

PERTINENT PLACES FOR KENNEDY THEATER VISITORS ARE IN BLUE.

TICKETS TOO BOX OFFICE

KENNEDY THEATER PARKING LOT ENTRANCE
KENNEDY THEATER CAMPGROUND ENTRANCE
KENNEDY THEATER STAGE

CRAFT BOOTHS

KFF MERCHANDISE & CD'S

FOOD & BEVERAGE VENDORS

FLUSH TOILETS!!

ACCESSIBLE PARKING

L oo~No-n Wl =

ALWAYS GOOD FORM! CAMPGROUND SITES ARE IN GREEN & RED.
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Kerr Count_y Te xa§
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QUIET WVALLEY RANCH

Eco

WE WELCOME YOU TO ROAM THE CAMPGROUND.
ALMOST ANY HOUR OF THE DAY OR NIGHT, SOMEONE

SOMEWHERE WILL BE PLAYING MUSIC AND MAY INVITE YOU IN
FOR A LISTEN! HAVING YOUR OWN CHAIR AND YOUR OWN CUP IS

PREFERRED PARKING
(PERMITS CAN BE BOUGHT
IN THE OFFICE.)

STAFF CHECK-IN

VIP CHECK-IN

OFFICE

RANCH CENTRAL

(PUNKIN SHACK)

RV ROWS

STAFF REKKERDS

19
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

KIDSVILLE

SHOWERS

TOILETS

ELECTRIC PERMITS
THE CROSSROADS
CHAPEL HILL

(BALLAD TREE

& WORSHIP SERVICES)
CAMPING MEADOW
LOWER MEADOW
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PERFORMANCES ARE HELD AT THREADGILL THEATER
ON WEEKNIGHTS FROM 7:00 - 9:00 P.M.
PERTINENT PLACES FOR MID-WEEK VISITORS ARE IN RED.
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20
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22
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24
25

TICKETS ROW BOX OFFICE
MIX MASTER
KERRTRY STORE

(BEER & SOFT DRINKS SOLD HERE;

BRING YOUR OWN WINE.)
KERR KAFE

KERR FOOD TRUCKS
THREADGILL THEATER
THREADGILL MERCHANDISE
THREADGILL FLUSH TOILETS!



